Applicants must be registered with the Federal and Provincial Tax Authorities as per the prevailing regulations. 

(Locally registered companies need a valid Income Tax Number (NTN). Foreign applicants need registration with their 

home country's tax authority.) 

Registration Process: 

v. A one-time non-refundable booking registration fee of PKR 150,000/- (Pak Rupees One hundred and fifty 

thousand only) applies per plot.  

vi. Submit the applicable booking registration fee to BANK ALFALAH with ACCOUNT DETAILS:  

IBAN: PK90 ALFH 0137 0010 0787 0446 TITLE: PUNJAB CENTRAL BUSINESS DISTRICT DEVELOPMENT 

AUTHORITY, BRANCH CODE: 013, MODEL TOWN LAHORE BRANCH”